

R.C.S.No. 05/2024
Yugendra -Vs- Rakesh
Exh.No.

ISSUES

(S)

01-	Whether the plaintiff prove that the defendant has acted illegally by blocking way of the plaintiff?
02-	Whether the plaintiff prove that the defendant is obstructing his possession over suit property?
03-	Whether the plaintiff is to declaration as prayed?
04-	Whether the plaintiff is to injunction as prayed?
05-	What order and decree?

AHERI
Dated 15-10-2024

(S.M.H. Shahid)
Civil Judge (Jr. Dn.)
AHERI.